
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
D- Block, SwasthyaBhawan, TilakMarg, C-Scheme JAIPIJR (Raj)

Ph. No. F.rNo.014l-222806s CIN:U24232RJ20r1SGC035067 E-Mril

No. F-8( ) zsr \ 26 Dated:2q 1--L-

cLAryrrcATroN/cpRBrgENDU,lu/,AD pENprrM

Subject: Revised bid schedule of bid document of item .'Automatic Milk pasteurizer" ,
under No. F-8QRMSC/EPM/1U-6AIIB-675 12022-231101 date: 04.05.2022

Revised Bid Schdeule-

E-bids are invited as per following revised time schedule:-

Note:- Please note that all above amendments/corrigendum in technical specifications/bid

conditions is the integral part of (Section-VIII) and the bid document. .This corrigendum/

addendum should be signed and annexed with bid document. All other terms & conditions

remains the same.

Execu ector @PM)
RMSCL, Jaipur

Bid Value Schdeule

S.

N.

Description of
Goods under
Procurement

Bid Value
(in RsJ

Indicative

Quantity
(Number)

Minimum
average
Gross
annual
turnover
for last
three
financial
years (In
Rs.)

Minimum
average
gross annual
tumover for
last three
financial
years for
(MSMES of
Rajasthan)

Qn Rs.)

Bid
Security
(In Rs.)

Bid Security
for MSME
Units of
Rajasthan
(In Rs.)

Automatic
Mitk
Pasteurizer

3r001001000 30 1,80,001000 90,00,000 6,00,000 1,50,000

Existins Dates Extended Dates
Last date
& time for
sale of bid
form

Last date
& time of
receipt of
bid form

Last date of
submission
of bid
document
fees

Date &
time of
opening of
technical
bid

Last date
, time for
rle of bid
rfm

Last date
& time of
receipt of
bid form

Last date of
submission
of bid
document
fees

Date &
time of
opening of
technical
bid I

27.09.2022
11:00 a.m.

27.09.2022
6:00 p.m.

28,09.2022
06:00 p.m.

28.09.2022
03:00 p.m.

06.10.2022
11:00 a.m.

06.10.2022
6:00 p.m.

07.10.2022
02:00 p.m.

07.10.2022
03:00 p.m.


