

RAJASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.

D- Block, SwasthyaBhawan, TilakMarg, C-Scheme JAIPUR (Raj)

Ph. No. 0141-2223887, Fax No. 0141-2228065

CIN: U24232RJ2011SGC035067

E-Mail -edepmrmsc-ri@nic.in

No. F-8() RMSC/EPM/M-6/NIB-675/2022-23/ 426

Dated: 219 22

CLARIFICATION/CORRIGENDUM/ADDENDUM

Subject: Revised bid schedule of bid document of item "Automatic Milk pasteurizer" under No. F-8()RMSC/EPM/M-6/NIB-675/2022-23/101 date: 04.05.2022

Bid Value Schdeule

S. N.	Description of Goods under Procurement	Bid Value (in Rs.)	Indicative Quantity (Number)	Minimum average Gross annual turnover for last	Minimum average gross annual turnover for last three financial	Bid Security (In Rs.)	Bid Security for MSME Units of Rajasthan (In Rs.)
				three financial years (In Rs.)	years for (MSMEs of Rajasthan) (In Rs.)	,	
	Automatic Milk Pasteurizer	3,00,00,000	30	1,80,00,000	90,00,000	6,00,000	1,50,000

Revised Bid Schdeule-

E-bids are invited as per following revised time schedule:-

0.11	Existin	ng Dates		Extended Dates			
Last date & time for sale of bid form	Last date & time of receipt of bid form	Last date of submission of bid document fees	Date & time of opening of technical bid	Last date time for ale of bid	Last date & time of receipt of bid form	Last date of submission of bid document fees	Date & time of opening of technical bid
27.09.2022 11:00 a.m.	27.09.2022 6:00 p.m.	28.09.2022 06:00 p.m.	28.09.2022 03:00 p.m.	06.10.2022 11:00 a.m.	06.10.2022 6:00 p.m.	07.10.2022 02:00 p.m.	07.10.2022 03:00 p.m

Note:- Please note that all above amendments/corrigendum in technical specifications/bid conditions is the integral part of (Section-VIII) and the bid document. This corrigendum/ addendum should be signed and annexed with bid document. All other terms & conditions remains the same.

Executive Director (EPM) RMSCL, Jaipur